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Chart 1
Parking Lane or Shoulder

Traffic Speed
Minimum

Taper
Length

Maximum
Delineator

Maximum
Spacing Sign Spacing

25 MPH
30 MPH
35 MPH
40 MPH
45 MPH
50 MPH
55+ MPH

50 Feet
66 Feet
83 Feet

116 Feet
183 Feet
200 Feet
333 Feet

25 Feet
25 Feet
25 Feet
25 Feet
25 Feet
25 Feet
25 Feet

50 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet

50 Feet
66 Feet
83 Feet

116 Feet
183 Feet
200 Feet
333 Feet

(85th Percentile or as
directed by the Engineer) (Each Lane) (Taper) (Tangent)

(Advance of Taper
and Between Signs)

Chart 2
Minimum Recommended Delineator and Sign Placement

Traffic Speed
Taper

Length Delineator Spacing Sign Spacing

25 MPH
30 MPH
35 MPH
40 MPH
45 MPH
50 MPH
55+ MPH

150 Feet
200 Feet
250 Feet
350 Feet
550 Feet
600 Feet

1000 Feet

25 Feet
30 Feet
35 Feet
40 Feet
45 Feet
50 Feet
50 Feet

50 Feet
60 Feet
70 Feet
80 Feet
90 Feet

100 Feet
100 Feet

150 Feet
200 Feet
250 Feet
350 Feet
550 Feet
600 Feet

1000 Feet

(85th Percentile or as
directed by the Engineer) (Each Lane) (Taper) (Tangent)

(Advance of Taper
and Between Signs)
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